fl
o
o
d
li
g
h
ti

•	Lamp included
•	Listed to UL1598 for use in wet locations
Microliter® MIC
Ordering Information
Catalog Number1 Wattage
Photometry
NEMA/IES
H° x V°
Lamp Type Voltage
Weight
lbs. (kg)
EPA
ft² (m²)
Ballast Type2
Normal Power Factor, High Pressure Sodium
MIC-0070S-651 70 5 (90°) x 6 (102°) Coated 120 NPF 9 (4.1) 0.71 (0.1) RX
MIC-0150S-651 150 5 (71°) x 3 (34°) Clear 120 NPF 10 (4.6) 0.71 (0.1) RX
High Power Factor, High Pressure Sodium
MIC-0070S-2583 70 5 (90°) x 6 (102°) Coated 120/208/240/277 11 (5) 0.71 (0.1) AL
MIC-0150S-2583 150 5 (71°) x 3 (34°) Clear 120/208/240/277 14 (6.4) 0.71 (0.1) AL
High Power Factor, Pulse Start Metal Halide
MIC-0070H-3583 70 5 (81°) x 4 (60°) Clear 120/208/240/277 11 (5) 0.71 (0.1) AL
MIC-0100H-3583 100 5 (86°) x 4 (62°) Clear 120/208/240/277 13 (5.9) 0.71 (0.1) AL
MIC-0150P-3383 150 3 (32°) x 3 (36°) Clear 120/208/240/277 14 (6.4) 0.71 (0.1) PLA
MIC-0150P-3583 150 6 (103°) x 5 (81°) Clear 120/208/240/277 14 (6.4) 0.71 (0.1) PLA
Less Ballast - Medium Base Socket
MIC-XXXXX-XXX Less Ballast Varies 150 max None 6 (2.7) 0.71 (0.1) None
1 Lamp included
2 Ballasts are Class H, -40°F starting (HPS), -20°F starting (PSMH)